THE DATASHEET OF
SRF7035A-102Y
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SRF7035A Series - Common Mode Chokes
Features
n	 Shielded construction – low radiation
n	 Separated winding
n	 High current
n	 Compact size
n	 AEC-Q200 compliant
n	 RoHS compliant* and halogen free**
Applications
n	 EMI suppression – DC power line
n	 Noise filters – DC power line
Electrical Specifications at 25 °C
Part Number
Z (Ω) @ 100 MHz L (µH),
N1/N2 Ref.
@ 100 kHz / 0.1 V
DCR (mW),
N1/N2, Max.
Irms
(A)Min. Typ.
SRF7035A-301Y   225   300 4 10 5
SRF7035A-701Y   500   700 7 15 4
SRF7035A-102Y   600 1000 7.9 23 3
SRF7035A-132Y   910 1300 10.4 25 2.5
SRF7035A-302Y 1800 3000 22.6 72 1.2
Soldering Profile
200
Max. Peak Temperature -5 °C:  30 sec. max.
Max. Time Above 217 °C:  60~150 sec. max.